
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOWNSHIP STAFF MEETINGS  
All meetings held in the Township Conference Room on the 1st Wed of each month, 10:00AM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 

 

Wednesday, January 5    Wednesday, July 6   
Wednesday, February 2    Wednesday, August 3 
Wednesday, March 2    Wednesday, September 7 
Wednesday, April 6    Wednesday, October 5 
Wednesday, May 4    Wednesday, November 2 
Wednesday, June 1    Wednesday, December 7 

 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS 
All meetings held in the Township Hall on the 2nd Monday of each month, 7:30 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 

Deadline to file to be included on the agenda is Wednesday of the week prior to each meeting. 
 

Monday, January 10    Monday, July 11 
Monday, February 14    Monday, August 8 
Monday, March 14     Monday, September 12 
Monday, April 11     Monday, October 10 
Monday, May 9     Monday, November 14 
Monday, June 13     Monday, December 12 

 

 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETINGS 

All meetings held in the Township Hall on the 3rd Wednesday of each month, 7:30 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 

Applications must be filed 30 days in advance. 
 

Wednesday, January 19     Wednesday, July 20 
Wednesday, February 16    Wednesday, August 17 
Wednesday, March 16    Wednesday, September 21 
Wednesday, April 20 (election of officers) Wednesday, October 19 
Wednesday, May 18 Wednesday, November 9 ***   
Wednesday, June 15 Wednesday, December 14 ***   
 

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS 

All meetings held in the Township Hall on the 4th Wednesday of each month, 7:30 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 

Applications for re-zoning, site plan review, SPU, &/or PUD must be filed 30 days in advance. 
 

Wednesday, January 26 (election of officers) Wednesday, July 27  
Wednesday, February 23    Wednesday, August 24 
Wednesday, March 23    Wednesday, September 28 
Wednesday, April 27    Wednesday, October 26 
Wednesday, May 25    Wednesday, November 16 *** 
Wednesday, June 22    Wednesday, December 21 *** 

 
 

   BOARD OF REVIEW MEETINGS 
All meetings held in the Township Conference Room 2 times/year - Meeting times specified by Assessor 

 

   -    March (for assessing situations) - 

- July & December (for clerical errors)   
 
***Schedule changed due to holiday 

      
  Ref. mydocs/genoffice/2022mtgsched.docx 

SOLON TOWNSHIP 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 


